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Bowler Name

Hometown

Tournament Dates:

11/2/2015 thru 11/8/2015

Winnings Pins Gms Avg W

AMF Garland Lanes

Garland, TX

BuUS

Total 300'sWd
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Ryan Ciminelli
Dominic Barrett
Pete Weber
Norm Duke
Wes Malott

Cheektowaga, NY
United Kingdom
St. Ann, MO
Clermont, FL
Pflugerville, TX

$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00

$8,000.00

13111
13347
12964
12627

57
60
58

230.02
222.45
223.52
221.53

20
17

Marshall Kent
Brad Angelo
Walter Ray Williams Jr

Yakima, WA
Lockport, NY
Oxford, FL

$3,500.00
$3,400.00
$3,300.00

Mika Koivuniemi
Aaron Lorincz
Bill O'Neill

Howell, MI
Saginaw, Ml
Langhorne, PA

$2,900.00
$2,800.00
$2,700.00

Ronnie Russell
Francois Lavoie (a)
Nathan Bohr

Marion, IN
Wichita, KS
Austin, TX

$2,600.00
$2,500.00
$2,400.00

Cameron Weier
DJ Archer
Stuart Williams

Tacoma, WA
Kingwood, TX
Phoenix, AZ

$2,300.00
$2,200.00
$2,050.00

Ryan Shafer
Miguel Lopez
Osku Palermaa
Mike Wolfe
Mitchell Katic (a)

Horseheads, NY
Wichita, KS
Finland

Floyd Knobs, IN
Hammond, IN

$1,135.00
$1,130.00
$1,125.00
$1,120.00
$1,115.00

Jason Belmonte
Shawn Maldonado
Andres Gomez
Eric Traylor (a)

Australia
Houston, TX
Hollywood, FL
Houston, TX

$1,100.00
$1,095.00
$1,090.00
$1,085.00

Michael Edwards

Connor Pickford

Tulsa, OK
Charlotte, NC

$1,075.00
$1,075.00

Michael Haugen Jr.
BJ Moore
JR Raymond

Phoenix, AZ
Greensburg, PA
Saginaw, Ml

$1,075.00
$1,065.00
$1,060.00

AJ Chapman (a)
Randy Weiss

Wichita, KS
Columbia, SC

$1,050.00
$1,045.00

Santiago Meija (a)
Jon Trzcinski (a)

Colombia
Lake Wales, FL

$1,022.00
$1,015.00

B
UIOPEN
Pins

-L - T Bonus
5 0 570 13111
11 0 420 13347
12 0 420 12964
9 0 480 12627
12 0 390 12643
9 0 450 12670
8 2 450 12568
12 0 360 12560
8 1 465 12559
10 0 420 12535
12 0 360 12528
14 0 300 12527
12 0 360 12494
15 1 255 12466
13 0 330 12429
12 0 360 12412
13 0 330 12375
15 0 270 12322
15 0 270 12263
15 1 255 12209
13 0 330 12186
16 1 225 12125
15 0 270 12107
14 0 300 12107
6878
6876
6868
6843
6840
6830
6830
6823
6814
6798
6796
6778
6778
6778
6774
6766
6763
6751
6741
6732
6732
6726
6721
6721
6718
6695
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Pos Bowler Name  Hometown Winnings Pins Gms Avg W -L - T Bonus Total 300'sWd

_ SlldemaoRuz  Venewela $100500 6692 32 20013 662

52 Chris Arcaro Charlotte, NC $1,000.00 6691 32 209.09 6691

53 Thomas Larsen Denmark $995.00 6682 32 208.81 6682

55 Chris Loschetter Avon, OH $985.00 6656 32 208.00 6656
|56 Chriswaren  GramtsPass OR . $98000 6646 32 20760 6646
|57 MathewFarber (a)  Plainview,NY . $97200 6639 32 20747 663

Scott Newell Deland, FL $972.00 6639 32 207.47 6639
|59 PaickAlen  SouthSalemNY $96200 627 32 20709 6627
 GregThomas@  WmosC $96200 6627 32 20709 6627
61 Adam(A)Johnson  Oswego,lL $95500 6625 32 20703 6625

62 Chad Lusche Parker, CO $950.00 6622 32 206.94 6622
63 Yannaphon Larp-Aphara Thailand $94500 6621 32 20691 6621
| 64 BrianRobinson  Morgantown, WV | $937.00 6610 32 20686 60
_ Chisommson(®)  GarandTX $937.00 6610 32 2065 6610

66 Kamron Doyle (a) Brentwood, TN $930.00 6609 32 206.53 6609
67 KjeTow  Tajlorsvile,NC $92500 659 32 20613 659

68 Nobuhito Fujii (a) Japan $920.00 6594 32  206.06 6594

69 Brad Miller Maryland Heights, MO $915.00 6586 32 20581 6586
70 Marshal Morrison () Wills Point, TX' $91000 6584 32 20575 6sg4
7L SamCooley Australa $905.00 6583 82 20572 .. 6ss

72 Zeke Bayt Westerville, OH $900.00 6582 32  205.69 6582

73 Nicholas Pate (a) Inver Grove Heights, MN $895.00 6577 32 205.53 6577

Mitch Beasley

Jakob Butturff

Clarksville, TN
Chandler, AZ

$855.00
$850.00

Brandon Hott (a)
Steven Arehart

Redington Beach, FL
Chesapeake, VA

$845.00
$840.00

Mark Myers (a)
Jake Peters
Robert Lawrence
Lynda Barnes

Phoenix, AZ
Henderson, NV
Del Valle, TX
Double Oak, TX

$835.00
$830.00
$825.00
$820.00

Jesse Buss
Isaac Kim

Belvidere, IL
Lebanon, PA

$815.00
$810.00

Matthew Staninger (a)
Will Barnes
Julio Blancas

Highland, IN
Austin, TX
Mexico

$800.00
$0.00

Wichita, KS
Mexico
Houston, TX

Lonnie Waliczek
Humberto Vazquez
Clint Land

Rhino Page

Eric Tackett

Matt Lawrence (a)
Rina Asada (a)
Bobby Stives (a)

Orlando, FL
Huntington, IN
Waxahachie, TX
Japan

El Paso, TX

Thomas Patterson

Owasso, OK
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Pos Bowler Name  Hometown Winnings Pins Gms Avg W -L - T Bonus Total 300'sWd
| 110 StevenHauk  WichtaFalls, TX  $000 4765 24 19854 aes
111 Carlos Tobon (a) Plantation, FL $0.00 4763 24 198.46 4763
Liz Kuhlkin Schenectady, NY $0.00 4763 24  198.46 4763
114 Ted Pritts Little Elm, TX $0.00 4760 24 198.33 4760
115 Michael Steele _ Abilene, X $000 475 24 19829 a9
| 116 DavidHaynes  lasVegas NV $000 4757 24 19821 asT
117 EJ Tackett Huntington, IN $0.00 4753 24 198.04 4753
| 118 CutDuprelV  MetaielA  $000 475 24 19792 a0
| 119 ChadNelson  Owaonna MN  $000 4748 24 19783 a8
,,,,,,,,, RogerPetin Wichia,KS 8000 4743 24 19783 48
121 Rick Lawrence Waxahachie, TX $0.00 4739 24 197.46 4739
| 122 TetenceMcQueen(@)  Fresno,TX  $000 4735 24 19720 a3
| 123 SeanLaverySpahr  Pasadena, TX 000 4725 24 %88 a2
_ JohnnySmith  Cemenna,CO  $000 4725 24 198 a2
125 Matt Bollhalter Niceville, FL $0.00 4720 24  196.67 4720
| 126 DanBock(d)  AberleaMN  $000 4709 24 19621 a9
127 Jacob Heger (a) Spring, TX $0.00 4703 24  195.96 4703
128 Nick Powers Sun Prairie, WI $0.00 4702 24 195.92 4702
129 Terance Bright ~ Dulth,GA  $000 4700 24 19583 40
__130 DustinOchoa(a) __ Zephyhils,FL  $000 4698 24 19575 . 4698
Mark Dyson (a) Arlington, TX $0.00 4698 24 195.75 4698
132 Patrick Larkin (a) Brookshire, TX $0.00 4697 24 195.71 4697

Shannon Buchan

Andrew Cain

Waterloo, 1A
Phoenix, AZ

Terry Gelner
David Krol (a)

Cameron, TX
Nixa, MO

Michael Houtz

Jason Marquez (a)
Joe Findling

Anthony Lavery-Spahr

Myerstown, PA
Carrollton, TX
Mesquite, TX
Little Elm, TX

Joonas Jehkinen
Robert McBride

Finland
Dallas, TX

Tyson Branagan (a)
Andre Eubanks
Tnia Falbo

Ft Worth, TX
Los Angeles, CA
Greensburg, PA

Rick Justice (a)
Dylan Macon (a)

Brandall Russell (a)

Lawton, OK
Ennis, TX
San Antonio, TX

Donald Davis Jr.

Mike Zanghi (a)
James Franicevich (a)
Ronald Boroff (a)
Blake Demore

West Tawakoni, TX
Delran, NJ
Aberdeen, MD
Mansfield, TX
Springfield, MO

Carey Bock (a)

Canada
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Pos Bowler Name  Hometown Winnings Pins Gms Avg W -L - T Bonus Total 300'sWd
169 Ryan Boroff Mansfield, TX $0.00 4502 24 187.58 4502
170 AlanSmith (@) Kileen, TX  $000 4498 24 18742 az8
171 Brian Nicodemus Akron, IN $0.00 4495 24 187.29 4495
173 Marcus Williams (a) Fort Worth, TX $0.00 4481 24 186.71 4481
| 174 GabrielYanes  Schez, X $000 4478 24 18688 s
| 175 Stevenlewis(@)  FotWorh,TX  $000 4475 24 18646 aars
176 Edward Rede (a) El Paso, TX $0.00 4470 24 186.25 4470
| 177 ZacharyDwyer  Miton.FL  $000 4467 24 18613 a7
| 178 Michael L. Cimba  Monroeville,PA  $000 4466 24 18608 a6
| 179 ChristopherKeane  CapeCoral, FL  $000 4463 24 18596 a3
180 Joshua Link (a) Billings, MT $0.00 4452 24  185.50 4452
181 Ben Zakrocki Philadelphia, PA $0.00 4442 24  185.08 4442
i wewmmsus@  Teeltx  sow0 w20 asm  wm
| 183 JesusGonzalezJr.  Pasadena X  $000 4430 24 18458 40
184 Troy Berneburg (a) Richardson, TX $0.00 4429 24 18454 4429
| 185 DanielKimmer (@) Monicelo,MN  $000 4424 24 18433 s2a
186 Aaron Martin Jr. (a) Mount Juliet, TN $0.00 4423 24 184.29 4423
187 Barry McKee Maxwell, TX $0.00 4408 24 183.67 4408
| 188 MikeNewton (@)  Adingon, TX 000 4406 24 18358 ag06
| 189 JasonMokeey  AmontMi  $000 4400 24 18333 a0
190 Rodney Zweiacher (a) Tulsa, OK $0.00 4399 24  183.29 4399
191 Rodney Remmers Moore, TX $0.00 4398 24 183.25 4398

Michael Stocks

Brian Lohse (a)

Leesburg, VA
Denton, TX

Ed Menapace (a)
Andrew Warren (a)

Denton, TX
Round Rock, TX

Tony Faustner (a)
Jeff McCratic (a)
Eric Browning (a)
James Watson (a)

Lawton, OK

Sand Springs, OK
Garland, TX
Round Rock, TX

John Wukasch
Cody Mollenhauer (a)

Montgomery, TX
Mesquite, TX

Brian Brenner
Philip Wong
JT Jackson

Rowlett, TX
Houston, TX
Van Nuys, CA

Tony Boyd
Dennis Beagle (a)

Shawn Riley (a)

Rockwall, TX
Lehigh Acres, FL
Columbia, MO

Shayne Wilson
Christopher Hansen
Joshua Modelo
Legrand Kirby (a)
Brian Hoffman (a)

Caddo Mills, TX
Frisco, TX
Highland Park, TX
Rockwall, TX

San Antonio, TX

Mark Smith (a)

Dallas, TX
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Pos Bowler Name  Hometown Winnings Pins Gms Avg W -L - T Bonus Total 300'sWd
| 228 ScotCrawlord  AlenTX  $000 4201 24 17504 20
229 Brian Grange (a) Roanoke, TX $0.00 4190 24 17458 4190
230 Zac Tackett (a) Huntington, IN $0.00 4180 24 17417 4180
232 Dennis Trammell (a) Fort Worth, TX $0.00 4134 24 172.25 4134
233 GlenNakagawa  Highland Village, X $000 4127 24 17196 a2
. StveFod  Seasde,OR $000 4127 24 1719 sz
235 Jackson Getting Hampton, NH $0.00 4116 24 17150 4116
| 236 JasonSchaefer () Amold,MO  $000 409 24 17067 4006
| 237 OmarEspinal (@) NothBergen,NJ  $000 4076 24 16983 a6
238 leeColins(@)  Camolton,TX  $000 4060 24 16954 4069
239 Jay Witt Kaufman, TX $0.00 4062 24 169.25 4062
| 240 ChaseHelm(@)  Dallas, X $000 4060 24 16947 480
| 241 Theodore Warren (&)  Mesquite, X 8000 4051 24 16879 4051
| 242 AlexRodiguez(®)  Plano,TX  $000 4049 24 16871 4049
243 David Flores (a) Arlington, TX $0.00 4047 24 168.63 4047
| 244 JohnHowell (@)  Adington,TX  $000 4029 24 16788 4020
245 Oran Lunsford (a) Crandall, TX $0.00 4026 24  167.75 4026
246 Michael Martin Jr Corsicana, TX $0.00 4010 24 167.08 4010
247 PaulMaddox (a) ~ Beaumont CA $000  3%1 24 16629 s . .
__248 Clifton Malicoat (@) Mansfield, TX  _  $000 3986 24 16608 se86
249 Tracy Gainey San Marcos, TX $0.00 3970 24 165.42 3970
250 Brandon Walters (a) Rowlett, TX $0.00 3969 24  165.38 3969

258 Jason Adams (a) Cheektowaga, NY $0.00 3791 24 157.96 3791
| 259 RandallRussell@  GardenRidge, TX 000 3786 24 15775 I
260 Edward Sockwell (a) Dallas, TX $0.00 3773 24 157.21 3773
261 DonaldJackson  Dalas,TX  $000 375 24 15663 IO
262 Tyler Jensen Fort Worth, TX $0.00 3733 18  207.39 3733
263 Keith Burley (a) Arlington, TX $0.00 3720 24  155.00 3720
264 Joshua Seaton (a) Rockwall, TX $0.00 3551 24 147.96 3551
265 Mike Scroggins Amarillo, TX $0.00 3482 18 193.44 3482
266 Sean Pierce (a) Garland, TX $0.00 3448 23 14991 3448
| 267 Jerylanier(x)  RowleTX  $000 338 24 14083 /WO
| 268 RandyTemy(2)  Gadand, X $000 3376 24 14067 we.
269 Vincent Balisky Elmhurst, NY $0.00 2804 16 175.25 2804

270 Harold Hill (a) Lakeside, CA $0.00 2798 16 174.88 2798

Michael Ensey (a) Gun Barrel, TX

Monday, November 09, 2015
Page 5 of 5



